
Who’s Who……………. 

Please contact us at 610-374-8361, followed by the extension. 

NAME DEPARTMENT E-MAIL EXTENSION 
Jill Avadanian Nurse javadanian@berkscatholic.org  237 
Robert Birmingham Director of Institutional Advancement rbirmingham@berkscatholic.org 224 
Katie Bobb Music/Theology kbobb@berkscatholic.org  432 
Teresa Bonanno Guidance tbonanno@berkscatholic.org 229 
Mary Ann Buchanan Science mbuchanan@berkscatholic.org 405 
Brad Burrows Athletic Trainer  252 
Heather Burt Art hburt@berkscatholic.org 407 
Suzanne Camp Aquinas scamp@berkscatholic.org 408 
Kristi Diaz Spanish kdiaz@berkscatholic.org  433 
Josh Ditsky Career & College Counseling jditsky@berkscatholic.org 228 
Edward Dobry SAT Prep edobry@berkscatholic.org 402 
Maria Dominguez Math mdominguez@berkscatholic.org  445 
Alice Einolf Principal aeinolf@berkscatholic.org 227 
Fran Eisenhofer English feisenhofer@berkscatholic.org 447 
Nicole Etienne French netienne@berkscatholic.org 413 
Brent Fenstermacher Phys Ed/Health bfenstermacher@berkscatholic.org 404 
Danielle Fowler Extravaganza dfowler@berkscatholic.org 239 
Noelle Fromuth Math nfromuth@berkscatholic.org 406 
Emanuela Giblin English egiblin@berkscatholic.org 403 
Meghan Haas Athletic Trainer  252 
Debra Hannahoe Science dhannahoe@berkscatholic.org 414 
Valerie Harkless Business Office vharkless@berkscatholic.org  232 
Stephanie Hartline English/Campus Minister shartline@berkscatholic.org 258 
Craig Hartman Athletic Trainer  252 
Chris Hennessy English chennessy@berkscatholic.org 440 
Bill Hess Asst. Principal – Athletics & Discipline bhess@berkscatholic.org 230 
Linda Hlodash Math lhlodash@berkscatholic.org 417 
Lora Hoffman Social Studies lhoffman@berkscatholic.org 418 
Fr. Stephan Isaac Chaplain sisaac@berkscatholic.org 233 
Georjean Jones Science gjones@berkscatholic.org 419 
Suzanne Kase Learning Support skase@berkscatholic.org 401 
Rick Keeley Social Studies rkeeley@berkscatholic.org 456 
Nick Kennedy Science nkennedy@berkscatholic.org 425 
Karen Kercher Math kkercher@berkscatholic.org 422 
Kelly Kohler German kkohler@berkscatholic.org 423 
David Kuhns Theology dkuhns@berkscatholic.org  446 
Rick Lanciano Theology rlanciano@berkscatholic.org 424 
Jake Latchum Studies Director jlatchum@berkscatholic.org 241 
Karla Lewars Main Office klewars@berkscatholic.org 221 
Sonja Mahon Spanish smahon@berkscatholic.org  428 
Stephanie Marmarou Spanish smarmarou@berkscatholic.org 225 
Jo Moon Social Studies jmoon@berkscatholic.org 435 
Sarah Morrissey English smorrissey@berkscatholic.org  411 
Kathy Moult Math kmoult@berkscatholic.org 430 
Patricia Murphy Learning Support pmurphy@berkscatholic.org 431 
Carol Noga Nurse cnoga@berkscatholic.org  237 
Paula Ogeka BCIU pogeka@berkscatholic.org 251 



Chad Olivard Instructional Technology colivard@berkscatholic.org 432 
Sonia Perez Main Office sperez@berkscatholic.org 222 
Michael Piersol Guidance mpiersol@berkscatholic.org 249 
Michael Ricco Social Studies mricco@berkscatholic.org 434 
Greg Scanlon Math gscanlon@berkscatholic.org  445 
Bryan Scollick Social Studies & Music bscollick@berkscatholic.org 439 
Monique Shahabian Science mshahabian@berkscatholic.org 441 
Nicole Smith Admissions Director nsmith@berkscatholic.org 244 
Derek Sola Phys Ed dsola@berkscatholic.org  410 
James Sparks Social Studies jsparks@berkscatholic.org 436 
Dave Stahler Math dstahler@berkscatholic.org 259 
Dave Staub English dstaub@berkscatholic.org 438 
Kimberly Staub Theology kstaub@berkscatholic.org 415 
Noelle Vilardo Guidance Counselor nvilardo@berkscatholic.org 234 
Betsy Woytovich Director of Development bwoytovich@berkscatholic.org 231 
Sandy Young Tuition syoung@berkscatholic.org 223 
School Store   255 

 


